Date
8/23/21
8/24/21
8/25/21
8/26/21
8/27/21
8/30/21
8/31/21
9/1/21
9/2/21
9/3/21
9/6/21
9/7/21
9/8/21
9/9/21
9/10/21
9/13/21
9/14/21
9/15/21
9/16/21
9/17/21
9/20/21
9/21/21
9/22/21
9/23/21
9/24/21
9/27/21
9/28/21
9/29/21
9/30/21
10/1/21
10/4/21
10/5/21
10/6/21
10/7/21
10/8/21
10/11/21
10/12/21
10/13/21
10/14/21
10/15/21
10/20/21
10/27/21

Event
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
SCRIMMAGE
Practice
Practice
No Practice
Practice
Game
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Game
Practice
Practice
Practice
Game
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Practice
Game
Practice
Practice
Practice
Game
Game
Practice
Practice
Practice
Game
Practice
Practice
Practice
Playoff Round 1
Playoff Round 2

Time
3-530PM
3-530PM
330-530PM
3-530PM
3-530PM
3-530PM
3-530PM
430pm
3-530PM
3-500PM

3-530PM
5:00 PM
3-530PM
3-500PM
3-530PM
3-530PM
5:00 PM
3-530PM
3-500PM
3-530PM
5:00 PM
3-530PM
3-530PM
3-500PM
3-530PM
3-530PM
5:00 PM
3-530PM
3-500PM
3-530PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
3-530PM
3-500PM
3-530PM
5:00 PM
3-530PM
3-530PM
3-500PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

Notes
First Day of School

Combined Practice @Shelby Middle School

MandatoryParent/Coach Meeting 530 Gym

@ Northview (Hickory)

Labor Day

@Chase

@Burns

Progress Reports
NL

@KM

WL

LMS

TBD
TBD



