Date	Event	Time	Notes
8/23/21	Practice	3-530PM	First Day of School
8/24/21	Practice	3-530PM	
8/25/21	Practice	330-530PM	Combined Practice @Shelby Middle School
8/26/21	Practice	3-530PM	
8/27/21	Practice	3-530PM	
8/30/21	Practice	3-530PM	MandatoryParent/Coach Meeting 530 Gym
8/31/21	Practice	3-530PM	
9/1/21	SCRIMMAGE	430pm	@ Northview (Hickory)
9/2/21	Practice	3-530PM	
9/3/21	Practice	3-500PM	
9/6/21	No Practice		Labor Day
9/7/21	Practice	3-530PM	
9/8/21	Game	5:00 PM	@Chase
9/9/21	Practice	3-530PM	
9/10/21	Practice	3-500PM	
9/13/21	Practice	3-530PM	
9/14/21	Practice	3-530PM	
9/15/21	Game	5:00 PM	@Burns
9/16/21	Practice	3-530PM	
9/17/21	Practice	3-500PM	
9/20/21	Practice	3-530PM	Progress Reports
9/21/21	Game	5:00 PM	NL
9/22/21	Practice	3-530PM	
9/23/21	Practice	3-530PM	
9/24/21	Practice	3-500PM	
9/27/21	Practice	3-530PM	
9/28/21	Practice	3-530PM	
9/29/21	Game	5:00 PM	@KM
9/30/21	Practice	3-530PM	
10/1/21	Practice	3-500PM	
10/4/21	Practice	3-530PM	
10/5/21	Game	5:00 PM	WL
10/6/21	Game	5:00 PM	
10/7/21	Practice	3-530PM	
10/8/21	Practice	3-500PM	
10/11/21	Practice	3-530PM	
10/12/21	Game	5:00 PM	LMS
10/13/21	Practice	3-530PM	
10/14/21	Practice	3-530PM	
10/15/21	Practice	3-500PM	
10/20/21	Playoff Round 1	5:00 PM	TBD
10/27/21	Playoff Round 2	5:00 PM	TBD